RESTAURANT

AT THE MOUNTAIN

White Wines

RIESLING OF THE WORLD

241  Bischifliche Weingiiter Trier “Dom” Trocken (Dry)
131 Forge Cellars Dry Riesling Classique

125  Foris

128  Gustav Lorentz Alsace,

127  Trefethen Dry Riesling

130  Trimbach

SAUVIGNON BLANC OF THE WORLD
100  Brander

115  Cloudy Bay

109  Craggy Range “Te Muna Road Vineyard”
101 Duckhorn Cellars

105  Ferrari Carano Fume Blanc

110  Flora Springs “Soliloquy Vineyard”
103  Groth

107  Hanna

143  Hess, Shirtail Ranches

111 Merry Edwards

106  Robert Mondavi Fume Blanc

112  Rombauer

114  Comte Lafond Sancerre

142  J. de Villeboise Sancerre

104  Selene “Hyde Vineyard”

108  Twomey

CHARDONNAY

221 Merry Edwards, Olivet Lane

209  Anderson’s “Conn Valley Vineyards”
200  Argyle “Nuthouse Reserve”

245  Aubert

REGION
Mosel, Germany

Seneca Lake, NY State

Rogue Valley, OR
France

Oak Knoll, CA
Alsace, France

Santa Ynez Valley
New Zealand

New Zealand

Napa Valley
Sonoma

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Russian River Valley
North Coast
Russian River Valley
Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Loire Valley

Loire Valley
Carneros

Napa / Sonoma

Russian River Valley
Napa Valley

Dundee Hills, WA
Sonoma Coast

VINTAGE

2015
2017
2016
2018
2016
2016

2017
2020
2020
2020
2019
2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2021
2019
2019
2011
2018

2013
2015
2017

BTL

PLEASE CONTACT THE RESTAURANT DIRECTLY FOR CURRENT PRICING.

SPENCER’S RESTAURANT WINE LIST L/ | PLEASE CONTACT THE RESTAURANT DIRECTLY FOR PRICING.

701 West Baristo Road, Palm Springs CA 92262 Our corkage fee is $35 per bottle and $90 for magnums.

SPENCERSRESTAURANT.COM e (760) 327-3446 If a wine is purchased from our wine list we waive the corkage fee.

Prices subject to change. Wine vintages are subject to change and some of our wine selections are limited availability. Please refer to the wine menu presented in the restaurant for current prices.
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RESTAURANT

White Wines

TAIN

CHARDONNAY

95 Aubert “UV - SL Vineyard”

81 Aubert “UV - SL Vineyard”

244  Cakebread Cellars

205 Chateau Montelena

239  Daou

206  Duckhorn “Migration”

222  Dutton-Goldfield

207  Far Niente

228  Far Niente, Post & Beam

220  Gran Moraine “Yamhill-Carlton”
223  Grgich Hills

208  Jordan

224  Kistler “Les Noisetiers”

218  Kongsgaard

242  Kongsgaard “The Judge”

247  Kongsgaard “The Judge”

248  Kongsgaard “The Judge”

226  Flowers

219  Marcassin

227  Martinelli “Three Sisters Sea Ridge Meadow”
217  Mer Soleil “Silver” (unoaked)
225  Orin Swift Cellars

85 Pahimeyer

80 Panthera “The Hess Collection”
229  Patz & Hall “Dutton Ranch”
230  Patz & Hall “Sonoma Coast”
215  Saxon Brown “Hyde Vineyard”
243  Peter Michael “Belle Cote”

06/01/23

SPENCER’S RESTAURANT WINE LIST

701 West Baristo Road, Palm Springs CA 92262
SPENCERSRESTAURANT.COM e (760) 327-3446

2021
Prices subject to change. Wine vintages are subject to change and some of our wine selections are limited availability. Please refer to the wine menu presented in the restaurant for current prices.

REGION

Sonoma Coast
Sonoma Coast

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Paso Robles
Russian River Valley
Russian River Valley
Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Oregon

Napa Valley

Russian River Valley
Sonoma Coast

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley
Sonoma Coast
Sonoma Coast
Sonoma

Santa Lucia Highlands
Mannequin

Napa Valley

Russian River Valley
Russian River Valley
Sonoma

Carneros

Sonoma

VINTAGE

2012
2017
2019
2018
2021
2018
2016
2019
2020
2016
2014
2016
2021
2019
2009
2010
2011
2021
2009
2007
2014
2017
2019
2016
2017
2016
2014
2012

Our corkage fee is $35 per bottle and $90 for magnums.
If a wine is purchased from our wine list we waive the corkage fee.
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RESTAURANT

AT THE MOUNTAIN

White Wines

CHARDONNAY REGION VINTAGE BTL
236  Peter Michael “La Carriére” Sonoma 2008
249  Peter Michael “La Carriére” Sonoma 2017
234  Peter Michael “Ma Belle-Fille” Sonoma 2011
231 Peter Michael “Ma Belle-Fille” Sonoma 2012
246  Peter Michael “Point Rouge” Sonoma 2010
204  Pisoni Estate Santa Lucia Highlands 2011
214  Pisoni Family “Lucia” Santa Lucia Highlands 2011
237  Ramey Sonoma Coast 2015
210  Rombauer Carneros 2020
240  Sonoma Cutrer “Les Pierres” Sonoma Coast 2018
212  Stags Leap Winery Napa Valley 2018
250  Tor “Hudson Vineyard” Napa Valley 2012
213  Trefethen Napa Valley 2020
235  Walt “La Brisa” Sonoma 2011

CHARDONNAYS OF THE WORLD

211 Greywacke Marlborough New Zealand 2016
216 Hamilton Russell Vineyards South Africa 2017
202  Penfolds “Yattarna” Australia 2007
203  Penfolds “Yattarna” Australia 2008

PLEASE CONTACT THE RESTAURANT DIRECTLY FOR CURRENT PRICING.
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