

White Wines

RIESLING OF THE WORLD		REGION	/INTAGE	BTL
241	Bischöfliche Weingüter Trier "Dom" Trocken (Dry)	Mosel, Germany	2015	
131	Forge Cellars Dry Riesling Classique	Seneca Lake, NY State	2017	
125	Foris	Rogue Valley, OR	2016	9
128	Gustav Lorentz Alsace,	France	2018	2
127	Trefethen Dry Riesling	Oak Knoll, CA	2016	PRICING
130	Trimbach	Alsace, France	2016	
				CURRENT
SAUVIGNON BLANC OF THE WORLD				8
100	Brander	Santa Ynez Valley	2017	in S
115	Cloudy Bay	New Zealand	2020	
109	Craggy Range "Te Muna Road Vineyard"	New Zealand	2020	FOR
101	Duckhorn Cellars	Napa Valley	2020	Γ
105	Ferrari Carano Fume Blanc	Sonoma	2019	DIRECTLY
110	Flora Springs "Soliloquy Vineyard"	Napa Valley	2017	8
103	Groth	Napa Valley	2018	
107	Hanna	Russian River Valley	2017	RESTAURANT
143	Hess, Shirtail Ranches	North Coast	2017	RA
111	Merry Edwards	Russian River Valley	2017	AU
106	Robert Mondavi Fume Blanc	Napa Valley	2017	ST
112	Rombauer	Napa Valley	2021	8
114	Comte Lafond Sancerre	Loire Valley	2019	THE
142	J. de Villeboise Sancerre	Loire Valley	2019	
104	Selene "Hyde Vineyard"	Carneros	2011	CT
108	Twomey	Napa / Sonoma	2018	NTACT
				0
CHAR	DONNAY			E C
221	Merry Edwards, Olivet Lane	Russian River Valley		AS
209	Anderson's "Conn Valley Vineyards"	Napa Valley	2013	PLEASE
200	Argyle "Nuthouse Reserve"	Dundee Hills, WA	2015	<u> </u>
245	Aubert	Sonoma Coast	2017	

ST J 62 J 46 AWARD OF



White Wines

CHARDONNAY		REGION	VINTAGE	BTL
95	Aubert "UV - SL Vineyard"	Sonoma Coast	2012	
81	Aubert "UV - SL Vineyard"	Sonoma Coast	2017	
244	Cakebread Cellars	Napa Valley	2019	
205	Chateau Montelena	Napa Valley	2018	2
239	Daou	Paso Robles	2021	RIC
206	Duckhorn "Migration"	Russian River Valley	2018	CURRENT PRICING.
222	Dutton-Goldfield	Russian River Valley	2016	Z
207	Far Niente	Napa Valley	2019	R
228	Far Niente, Post & Beam	Napa Valley	2020	J.
220	Gran Moraine "Yamhill-Carlton"	Oregon	2016	
223	Grgich Hills	Napa Valley	2014	RESTAURANT DIRECTLY FOR
208	Jordan	Russian River Valley	2016	>
224	Kistler "Les Noisetiers"	Sonoma Coast	2021	II
218	Kongsgaard	Napa Valley	2019	RE
242	Kongsgaard "The Judge"	Napa Valley	2009	
247	Kongsgaard "The Judge"	Napa Valley	2010	F
248	Kongsgaard "The Judge"	Napa Valley	2011	A A I
226	Flowers	Sonoma Coast	2021	N N I
219	Marcassin	Sonoma Coast	2009	ST/
227	Martinelli "Three Sisters Sea Ridge Meadow"	Sonoma	2007	E E
217	Mer Soleil "Silver" (unoaked)	Santa Lucia Highlands	2014	
225	Orin Swift Cellars	Mannequin	2017	표
85	Pahlmeyer	Napa Valley	2019	CONTACT
80	Panthera "The Hess Collection"	Russian River Valley	2016	TA
229	Patz & Hall "Dutton Ranch"	Russian River Valley	2017	NO
230	Patz & Hall "Sonoma Coast"	Sonoma	2016	
215	Saxon Brown "Hyde Vineyard"	Carneros	2014	ASI
243	Peter Michael "Belle Cote"	Sonoma	2012	PLEASE
				<u>Д</u>





White Wines

CHARDONNAY		REGION	VINTAGE	BTL
236	Peter Michael "La Carrière"	Sonoma	2008	
249	Peter Michael "La Carrière"	Sonoma	2017	
234	Peter Michael "Ma Belle-Fille"	Sonoma	2011	CURRENT PRICING.
231	Peter Michael "Ma Belle-Fille"	Sonoma	2012	CIN
246	Peter Michael "Point Rouge"	Sonoma	2010	R
204	Pisoni Estate	Santa Lucia Highlands	2011	<u> </u>
214	Pisoni Family "Lucia"	Santa Lucia Highlands	2011	N N
237	Ramey	Sonoma Coast	2015	R
210	Rombauer	Carneros	2020	OO
240	Sonoma Cutrer "Les Pierres"	Sonoma Coast	2018	8
212	Stags Leap Winery	Napa Valley	2018	FOR
250	Tor "Hudson Vineyard"	Napa Valley	2012	Γ
213	Trefethen	Napa Valley	2020	CT
235	Walt "La Brisa"	Sonoma	2011	R
CHARDONNAYS OF THE WORLD			RESTAURANT DIRECTLY	
211	Greywacke	Marlborough New Zealan	ıd 2016	RA
216	Hamilton Russell Vineyards	South Africa	2017	AU
202	Penfolds "Yattarna"	Australia	2007	ST
203	Penfolds "Yattarna"	Australia	2008	
				THE
				H
				√C.1
				T/
				CONTACT
				Ш